CITY OF JOHNSTOWN MEMORIAL TREE FUND



Plant a tree in memory or celebration

The City of Johnstown Memorial Tree Fund allows you to honor someone or celebrate a life event in a unique and special way. Planting a tree is an act of love and service that benefits all for many years to come. Planting a tree in honor of someone extraordinary or to celebrate a special occasion provides a living memorial that also contributes to the environment and the beauty of Johnstown.

Your \$250 donation will include:

- 1. The planting and nurturing of your tree
- 2. A plaque honoring your donation in Council Chambers
- 3. A certificate of dedication for your tree

Your \$125 donation will include:

- 1. The planting and nurturing of your tree
- 2. A plaque honoring your donation in Council Chambers

Memorial trees will be planted during the spring and fall planting seasons but may be ordered any time. Trees are planted in partnership with the 1500 Trees for Life public service project. Commemorative trees will remain in place for the duration of the tree's lifespan. At the end of this period, the City of Johnstown may, at its own discretion, replace the tree.

Tree Order Information

nor Name:
ail Address:
iling Address:
one #:
que to read (max 3 lines 20 letter/spaces per line):

Thank you for your donation! Checks can be made payable to the City of Johnstown.

City of Johnstown Memorial Tree Fund 599 S. Main Street Johnstown OH 43031



Please call 740-967-3177 if you have any questions.

Please mail the completed form and payment to: